
COMM NW COR OF SW1/4 OF NW1/4, E
R/W OF MAULDIN RD FOR POB, CONT 
137.31 FT, W 326.93 FT, N 137.32

CULP LEAH MARIE
1355 SW MAULDIN AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

03-5S-16-03455-018

0200 MOBILE HOME
01

3516.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

11/22/2021 CP 1.03 23,175 0 0 23,175
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3

95,177
17,400
23,175

135,752
24,498

111,254
HX HB 50,722

60,532
135,752

0

140,145

1444/1868 8/10/2021 WD Q I 01 129,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HOWELL BRAD A

CULP LEAH MARIE

0990/0609 7/30/2003 WD Q V 11,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LAUBENHEIMER

BRAD A HOWELL
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21037 M H 125 09/02/2003

2022HX Base Yr

1355 SW MAULDIN AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 60
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 04 04 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,196 130.2400 122.43 146,426 1997 2010 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

2 MANUF 1  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 1196

BAS 1,196 100 1,196 95,177

1,196 1,196 95,177

BAS= W52 S23 E52 N23$.

BAS

52

23

52

23

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 200

2 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 20 20 400.00 UT 18.00 18.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 7,200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 3,000

17,400

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 137.00 236.00 1.03 AC 1.00 1.00 1.50 15,000.00 22,500.00 23,175


